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Sr.No district_name Block Code school_name udise_code
1 AMC 240712 CHANDKHEDA PRI. SCHOOL 24060201701
2 AMC 240712 DARIYAPUR -U 2 24071200302
3 AMC 240712 SHAHPUR-1 24071200401
4 AMC 240712 SHAHPUR-4 24071200403
5 AMC 240712 JAMALPUR URDU  - 1 24071200611
6 AMC 240712 JAMALPUR GUJ SCHOOL - 9 24071200632
7 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE -12 24071200703
8 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE -14 24071200704
9 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE - 28 24071200708

10 AMC 240712 VASANA SCHOOL NO 7 24071200837
11 AMC 240712 VASANA ENG PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071200846
12 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE - 17 24071200901
13 AMC 240712 NARANPURA - 1 24071201201
14 AMC 240712 NARANPURA - 6 24071201203
15 AMC 240712 SABARMATI - 2 24071201401
16 AMC 240712 SABARMATI  HINDI - 1 24071201409
17 AMC 240712 SABARMATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071201451
18 AMC 240712 DUDHESHWAR - 6 24071201505
19 AMC 240712 DUDHESHWAR - HINDI 1 24071201506
20 AMC 240712 DUDHESHWAR - URDU - 1 24071201508
21 AMC 240712 VADAJ - 3 24071201603
22 AMC 240712 VADAJ HINDI 1 24071201610
23 AMC 240712 RAMDEVPRJI TEKARA SCHOOL 24071201624
24 AMC 240712 BARDOLPURA - 1 24071201708
25 AMC 240712 SHAHIBAUG URDU - 1 24071201717
26 AMC 240712 PRITAMPURA - 1 24071201801
27 AMC 240712 JAHANGIRPURA GUJ - 1 24071201807
28 AMC 240712 PRITAMNAGAR GUJ - 3 24071201829
29 AMC 240712 ASARWA HINDI 9 24071201830
30 AMC 240712 ASARWA - 8 24071201907
31 AMC 240712 ASARWA - 18 24071201913
32 AMC 240712 ASARWA - 9 24071202002
33 AMC 240712 ASARWA HINDI - 1 24071202006
34 AMC 240712 MEGHANINAGAR - 2 24071202011
35 AMC 240712 NARODA ROAD - 1 24071202014
36 AMC 240712 SARASPUR - 9 24071202107
37 AMC 240712 AMDUPURA - 1 24071202113
38 AMC 240712 SARASPUR URDU - 4 24071202118
39 AMC 240712 SARASPUR - 6 24071202201
40 AMC 240712 SARASPUR  HINDI - 4 24071202210
41 AMC 240712 KUBERNAGAR ENGLISH - 1 24071202309
42 AMC 240712 KUBERNAGAR GUJ 4 24071202320
43 AMC 240712 KUBERNAGAR HINDI SHALA NO 4 24071202355
44 AMC 240712 SARDAR HINDI SHALA NO - 1 24071202404
45 AMC 240712 KOTARPUR SHALA NO. 1 24071202444
46 AMC 240712 KRUSHNANAGAR GUJ SHALA 1 24071202603
47 AMC 240712 SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL ENGLISH 24071202656
48 AMC 240712 MUTHIYA GUJ 1 24071202705
49 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR - 3 24071202803
50 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR - 16 24071202813
51 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR HINDI - 4 24071202817
52 AMC 240712 RAKHIYAL - 1 24071202901
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Sr.No district_name Block Code school_name udise_code
53 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR HINDI - 1 24071202912
54 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR - 5 24071202937
55 AMC 240712 GOMTIPUR - 4 24071203002
56 AMC 240712 GOMTIPUR - 6 24071203004
57 AMC 240712 RAJPUR - 1 24071203006
58 AMC 240712 RAJPUR - 3 24071203008
59 AMC 240712 GOMTIPUR H - 1 24071203016
60 AMC 240712 RAJPUR - 8 24071203102
61 AMC 240712 RAJPUR-11 24071203103
62 AMC 240712 RAJPUR H - 2 24071203108
63 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI - 16 24071203209
64 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI HINDI - 5 24071203210
65 AMC 240712 KHOKHARA HINDI - 4 24071203302
66 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI HINDI - 4 24071203310
67 AMC 240712 LILANAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203484
68 AMC 240712 AMBIKA GUJ SCH. NO - 1 24071203507
69 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI HINDI - 1 24071203610
70 AMC 240712 KANKARIYA-1 24071203801
71 AMC 240712 KANKARIYA-8 24071203806
72 AMC 240712 KANKARIYA-9 24071203807
73 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA-3 24071203903
74 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA-9 24071203905
75 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA-13 24071203909
76 AMC 240712 DANILIMDA URDU SCH 4 24071204032
77 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI - 4 24071204102
78 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI-H.9 24071204105
79 AMC 240712 VIVEKA NAGARGUJARTI-1 24071204203
80 AMC 240712 HATHIJAN GUJARATI S.N.2 24071204204
81 AMC 240712 VINOBABHAVE-1 24071204206
82 AMC 240712 VINOBABHAVE H.1 24071204208
83 AMC 240712 RANIPUR-2 24071204303
84 AMC 240712 GANESHNAGAR PIPALAJ GUJ SCHOOL NO 1 24071204382
85 AMC 240712 VATVA HINDI SCHOOL NO.4 24071204393



Sr.No district_name Block Code school_name udise_code
1 AMC 240712 CHANDKHEDA PRI. SCHOOL 24060201701
2 AMC 240712 KALUPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071200252
3 AMC 240712 DARIYAPUR -U 2 24071200302
4 AMC 240712 SHAHPUR-1 24071200401
5 AMC 240712 SHAHPUR-4 24071200403
6 AMC 240712 SHAHPUR ENGLISH SCHOOL 24071200461
7 AMC 240712 RAIKHAD-4 24071200503
8 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA-5 24071200509
9 AMC 240712 JAMALPUR URDU  - 1 24071200611

10 AMC 240712 JAMALPUR URDU  - 4 24071200614
11 AMC 240712 JAMALPUR GUJ SCHOOL - 9 24071200632
12 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE -12 24071200703
13 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE -14 24071200704
14 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE - 28 24071200708
15 AMC 240712 VASANA SCHOOL NO 7 24071200837
16 AMC 240712 VEJALPUR GUJ PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071200838
17 AMC 240712 VASANA ENG PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071200846
18 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE - 17 24071200901
19 AMC 240712 ELLISBRIDGE - 29 24071200934
20 AMC 240712 ELISBRIDGE - 7 24071201002
21 AMC 240712 NARANPURA GUJ - 4 24071201101
22 AMC 240712 NARANPURA - 1 24071201201
23 AMC 240712 NARANPURA - 6 24071201203
24 AMC 240712 NAVA VADAJ HINDI - 1 24071201309
25 AMC 240712 GANDHINAGAR GUJ - 2 24071201310
26 AMC 240712 SABARMATI - 2 24071201401
27 AMC 240712 SABARMATI - 3 24071201402
28 AMC 240712 SABARMATI - 5 24071201404
29 AMC 240712 SABARMATI - 7 24071201406
30 AMC 240712 SABARMATI  HINDI - 1 24071201409
31 AMC 240712 SABARMATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071201451
32 AMC 240712 DUDHESHWAR - 3 24071201503
33 AMC 240712 DUDHESHWAR - 6 24071201505
34 AMC 240712 DUDHESHWAR - HINDI 1 24071201506
35 AMC 240712 DUDHESHWAR - URDU - 1 24071201508
36 AMC 240712 VADAJ - 3 24071201603
37 AMC 240712 MAHATMA GANDHI - 1 24071201605
38 AMC 240712 VADAJ HINDI 1 24071201610
39 AMC 240712 RAMDEVPRJI TEKARA SCHOOL 24071201624
40 AMC 240712 INDRAPURI HINDI SCHOOL 1 24071201630
41 AMC 240712 SHAHIBAUG - 1 24071201701
42 AMC 240712 BARDOLPURA - 1 24071201708
43 AMC 240712 AMARPURA HINDI - 1 24071201715
44 AMC 240712 SHAHIBAUG URDU - 1 24071201717
45 AMC 240712 PRITAMPURA - 1 24071201801
46 AMC 240712 JAHANGIRPURA GUJ - 1 24071201807
47 AMC 240712 PRITAMNAGAR GUJ - 3 24071201829
48 AMC 240712 ASARWA HINDI 9 24071201830
49 AMC 240712 ASARWA - 8 24071201907
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Sr.No district_name Block Code school_name udise_code
50 AMC 240712 ASARWA - 11 24071201908
51 AMC 240712 ASARWA - 18 24071201913
52 AMC 240712 ASARWA - 9 24071202002
53 AMC 240712 ASARWA HINDI - 1 24071202006
54 AMC 240712 MEGHANINAGAR - 2 24071202011
55 AMC 240712 NARODA ROAD - 1 24071202014
56 AMC 240712 SARASPUR - 1 24071202101
57 AMC 240712 SARASPUR - 9 24071202107
58 AMC 240712 SARASPUR - 13 24071202109
59 AMC 240712 AMDUPURA - 1 24071202113
60 AMC 240712 SARASPUR URDU - 4 24071202118
61 AMC 240712 SARASPUR - 6 24071202201
62 AMC 240712 SARASPUR  HINDI - 4 24071202210
63 AMC 240712 KUBERNAGAR AMB  H - 1 24071202303
64 AMC 240712 KUBERNAGAR ENGLISH - 1 24071202309
65 AMC 240712 KUBERNAGAR GUJ 4 24071202320
66 AMC 240712 KUBERNAGAR ENGLISH - 4 24071202321
67 AMC 240712 KUBERNAGAR HINDI SHALA NO 4 24071202355
68 AMC 240712 SARDAR HINDI SHALA NO - 1 24071202404
69 AMC 240712 KOTARPUR SHALA NO. 1 24071202444
70 AMC 240712 SAIJPUR GUJ SHALA NO 1 24071202501
71 AMC 240712 SAIJPUR GUJ SHALA NO 6 24071202524
72 AMC 240712 SAIJPUR HINDI SHALA NO1 24071202541
73 AMC 240712 KRUSHNANAGAR GUJ SHALA 1 24071202603
74 AMC 240712 SAIJPUR PO. H.Q.GUJ SHALA 2 24071202604
75 AMC 240712 THAKKARBAPA NAGAR ENG 1 24071202624
76 AMC 240712 SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL ENGLISH 24071202656
77 AMC 240712 NARODA GUJ  1 24071202703
78 AMC 240712 MUTHIYA GUJ 1 24071202705
79 AMC 240712 NOBALNAGAR HINDI SCHOOL 2 24071202741
80 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR - 3 24071202803
81 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR - 16 24071202813
82 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR HINDI - 4 24071202817
83 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR HINDI - 8 24071202820
84 AMC 240712 RAKHIYAL - 1 24071202901
85 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR HINDI - 1 24071202912
86 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR URDU - 7 24071202919
87 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR URDU - 9 24071202921
88 AMC 240712 RAKHIYAL ENGLISH - 1 24071202925
89 AMC 240712 BAPUNAGAR - 5 24071202937
90 AMC 240712 GOMTIPUR - 2 24071203001
91 AMC 240712 GOMTIPUR - 4 24071203002
92 AMC 240712 GOMTIPUR - 6 24071203004
93 AMC 240712 RAJPUR - 1 24071203006
94 AMC 240712 RAJPUR - 3 24071203008
95 AMC 240712 RAJPUR - 9 24071203012
96 AMC 240712 GOMTIPUR H - 1 24071203016
97 AMC 240712 RAJPUR - 8 24071203102
98 AMC 240712 RAJPUR-11 24071203103
99 AMC 240712 RAJPUR H - 2 24071203108

100 AMC 240712 RAJPUR H - 5 24071203109



Sr.No district_name Block Code school_name udise_code
101 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI - 16 24071203209
102 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI HINDI - 5 24071203210
103 AMC 240712 KHOKHARA HINDI - 4 24071203302
104 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI HINDI - 4 24071203310
105 AMC 240712 PURUSHOTTTAM. NAGAR HINDI - 1 24071203403
106 AMC 240712 PURSHOTTAM PRI SCHOOL 1 24071203415
107 AMC 240712 LILANAGAR GUJ  SCHOOL NO . 2 24071203479
108 AMC 240712 LILANAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203484
109 AMC 240712 AMBIKA GUJ SCH. NO - 1 24071203507
110 AMC 240712 G.I.D.C. HINDI SCHOOL NO - 1 24071203509
111 AMC 240712 AMBIKA HINDI SCHOOL NO - 1 24071203510
112 AMC 240712 ODHAV HINDI-3 24071203531
113 AMC 240712 ODHAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203588
114 AMC 240712 MAHESHVARI PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203595
115 AMC 240712 VASTRAL GUJARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203598
116 AMC 240712 KHOKHARA - 4 24071203604
117 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI HINDI - 1 24071203610
118 AMC 240712 KHOKHRA PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203640
119 AMC 240712 MANINAGAR - 1 24071203701
120 AMC 240712 MANINAGAR - 4 24071203704
121 AMC 240712 INDRAPURI PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203799
122 AMC 240712 KANKARIYA-1 24071203801
123 AMC 240712 KANKARIYA-8 24071203806
124 AMC 240712 KANKARIYA-9 24071203807
125 AMC 240712 KANKARIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071203840
126 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA-3 24071203903
127 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA-9 24071203905
128 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA-13 24071203909
129 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA H-1 24071203916
130 AMC 240712 BAHERAMPURA URDU-6 24071203921
131 AMC 240712 CHANDOLA URDU SCH 1 24071204013
132 AMC 240712 DANILIMDA URDU SCH 4 24071204032
133 AMC 240712 DANILIMDA PUBLIC SCHOOL 24071204052
134 AMC 240712 BAGEPHIRDOSH-1 24071204101
135 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI - 4 24071204102
136 AMC 240712 AMRAIWADI-H.9 24071204105
137 AMC 240712 BAGEPHIRDOSH-H.1 24071204106
138 AMC 240712 VIVEKA NAGARGUJARTI-1 24071204203
139 AMC 240712 HATHIJAN GUJARATI S.N.2 24071204204
140 AMC 240712 VINOBABHAVE-1 24071204206
141 AMC 240712 VINOBABHAVE H.1 24071204208
142 AMC 240712 RANIPUR-2 24071204303
143 AMC 240712 JANIYA PIR HINDI PRI SCHOOL 24071204331
144 AMC 240712 GANESHNAGAR PIPALAJ GUJ SCHOOL NO 1 24071204382
145 AMC 240712 VATVA HINDI SCHOOL NO.4 24071204393
146 AMC 240712 ISHANPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL-1 24071204396
147 AMC 240712 RAJPUR U - 7 24071203117
148 AMC 240712 VATAVA SCHOOL NO.  1 24071204306


